INVOICE # 10-42824

August 23, 2021 03:51 PM
SALES PERSON

Chris Slyman
chris.slyman@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Bras

APPLIANCES

14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011
Slyman Bros (West County)

DELIVER TO

Mark And Sylvia Williams
stephen.markwilliams@gmail.com

2900 Lebanon Ave

Belleville, Illinois, 62221

618-604-7839

PRODUCT

T36IR905SP (NEW)

T24ID905LP (NEW)

ME302YP (NEW)

DWHD650WFP
(NEW)

PCG366W (NEW)

TCM24PS (NEW)

MD24WS (NEW)

PR36HNDL20 (NEW)

TFL36IR900 (NEW)

TFL241D800 (NEW)

HEATRKIT20 (NEW)

DESCRIPTION

BUILT-IN PANEL READY FRESH FOOD COLUMN 36" T36IR905SP

BUILT-IN PANEL READY FREEZER COLUMN 24" T24ID905LP

DOUBLE WALL OVEN 30" STAINLESS STEEL ME302YP

DISHWASHER 24" PROFESSIONAL STAINLESS STEEL
DWHD650WFP

GAS RANGETOP 36" STAINLESS STEEL PCG366W

BUILT IN COFFEE MACHINE STAINESS

MICRODRAWER(R) MICROWAVE 24" STAINLESS STEEL MD24WS

HANDLE PR36HNDL20

DOOR PANEL TFL36IR900

DOOR PANEL TFL24ID800

ACCESSORY FOR COOLING HEATRKIT20

Mark And Sylvia Williams
stephen.markwilliams@gmail.com

2900 Lebanon Ave

Belleville, Illinois, 62221
618-604-7839

LOCATION

Fenton, MO

Fenton, MO

Fenton, MO

Fenton, MO

NOTES
Free with promo

Fenton, MO

Fenton, MO

Fenton, MO

NOTES
Free with promo

Fenton, MO

Fenton, MO

Fenton, MO

Fenton, MO

PRICE

$6,839.10

$6,209.00

$3,959.00

$0.00

$3,509.00

$3,689.10

$0.00

$160.00

$1,050.00

$525.00

$599.00

QTY

Phone: 636-227-7727

TOTAL

$6,839.10

$6,209.00

$3,959.00

$0.00

$3,509.00

$3,689.10

$0.00

$320.00

$1,050.00

$525.00

$599.00

Haul Away Old: No
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NOTES Subtotals $26,699.20

Sales Tax (West County) $0.00
Delivery Charge $0.00
Total $26,699.20

CHRIS SLYMAN - 03:59 PM 08-23-2021
Record Payment
Free drop off delivery
Amount Paid
Payment: blockchyp_credit_card $16,699.20
Note:
YTQSHCIEJQI6ZERYAJBKYEIAAI
Date: 08/23/2021
Payment: phone_payment $10,000.00
Note:
MIBK4WIEJ416ZERYAJBKYEIAAI
Date: 08/23/2021

Balance Due (USD) $0.00

| DISCLAIMER

Delivery date is subject to change if the item goes on manufacturer backorder. Backorders may occur and availability dates rely solely on the
manufacturers, not Slyman Bros. Special order items, out-of-box inventory, closeouts, and discontinued items are non-returnable and non-cancelable
and must be serviced if issues occur. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only; any additional charges past a standard install must be
paid directly to the contractor at the time of installation. Once items are delivered: Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at
the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage. All promotional rebates
must be claimed by the consumer and the consumer has full responsibility.
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