# **INVOICE # 10-42824**

August 23, 2021 03:51 PM

### SALES PERSON

Chris Slyman chris.slyman@slymanbros.com



14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011 Slyman Bros (West County) Phone: 636-227-7727

#### BILLING INFORMATION

Mark And Sylvia Williams stephen.markwilliams@gmail.com 2900 Lebanon Ave Belleville, Illinois, 62221 618-604-7839

#### **DELIVER TO**

Mark And Sylvia Williams stephen.markwilliams@gmail.com 2900 Lebanon Ave Belleville, Illinois, 62221 618-604-7839

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
T36IR905SP (NEW) SN:	BUILT-IN PANEL READY FRESH FOOD COLUMN 36" T36IR905SP	Fenton, MO	\$6,839.10	1	\$6,839.10
T24ID905LP (NEW) SN:	BUILT-IN PANEL READY FREEZER COLUMN 24" T24ID905LP	Fenton, MO	\$6,209.00	1	\$6,209.00
ME302YP (NEW) SN:	DOUBLE WALL OVEN 30" STAINLESS STEEL ME302YP	Fenton, MO	\$3,959.00	1	\$3,959.00
DWHD650WFP (NEW) SN:	DISHWASHER 24" PROFESSIONAL STAINLESS STEEL DWHD650WFP	Fenton, MO	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
		NOTES Free with prom	10		
PCG366W (NEW) SN:	GAS RANGETOP 36" STAINLESS STEEL PCG366W	Fenton, MO	\$3,509.00	1	\$3,509.00
TCM24PS (NEW) SN:	BUILT IN COFFEE MACHINE STAINESS	Fenton, MO	\$3,689.10	1	\$3,689.10
MD24WS (NEW) SN:	MICRODRAWER(R) MICROWAVE 24" STAINLESS STEEL MD24WS	Fenton, MO	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
		NOTES Free with promo			
PR36HNDL20 (NEW) SN:	HANDLE PR36HNDL20	Fenton, MO	\$160.00	2	\$320.00
TFL36IR900 (NEW) SN:	DOOR PANEL TFL36IR900	Fenton, MO	\$1,050.00	1	\$1,050.00
TFL24ID800 (NEW) SN:	DOOR PANEL TFL24ID800	Fenton, MO	\$525.00	1	\$525.00
HEATRKIT20 (NEW) SN:	ACCESSORY FOR COOLING HEATRKIT20	Fenton, MO	\$599.00	1	\$599.00
				ŀ	Haul Away Old:

NOTES

CHRIS SLYMAN - 03:59 PM 08-23-2021

Free drop off delivery

Subtotals	\$26,699.20
Sales Tax (West County)	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$0.00
Total	\$26,699.20
Record Payment	
Amount Paid	
Payment: blockchyp_credit_card	\$16,699.20
Note:	
YTQSHCIEJQI6ZERYAJBKYEIAAI	
Date: 08/23/2021	
Payment: phone_payment	\$10,000.00
Note:	
MIBK4WIEJ4I6ZERYAJBKYEIAAI	
Date: 08/23/2021	
Balance Due (USD)	\$0.00

## ■ DISCLAIMER

Delivery date is subject to change if the item goes on manufacturer backorder. Backorders may occur and availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers, not Slyman Bros. Special order items, out-of-box inventory, closeouts, and discontinued items are non-returnable and non-cancelable and must be serviced if issues occur. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only; any additional charges past a standard install must be paid directly to the contractor at the time of installation. Once items are delivered: Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage. All promotional rebates must be claimed by the consumer and the consumer has full responsibility.